
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

Outlaw State #7 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

- <30• OSS'- BS>7 

250 2.50 0.35 0.61 1.53 1.53 
403 1.53 0.25 0.44 0.67 2.20 
634 2.31 0.40 0.70 1.62 3.82 
887 2.53 0.30 0.53 1.33 5.15 
1140 2.53 0.60 1.05 2.66 7.80 
1361 2.21 0.70 1.23 2.71 10.51 
1645 2.84 0.60 1.05 2.98 13.49 
1897 2.52 0.50 0.88 2.21 15.70 
2150 2.53 0.80 1.40 3.54 19.24 
2404 2.54 0.30 0.53 1.33 20.57 
2610 2.06 0.70 1.23 2.52 23.10 
2912 3.02 0.50 0.88 2.64 25.74 
3116 2.04 0.40 0.70 1.43 27.17 
3336 2.20 0.20 0.35 0.77 27.94 
3589 2.53 0.90 1.58 3.98 31.92 
3841 2.52 0.90 1.58 3.97 ' 35.89 
4093 2.52 0.70 1.23 3.09 38.98 
4346 2.53 0.80 1.40 3.54 42.52 
4598 2.52 0.90 1.58 3.97 46.49 
4851 2.53 0.50 0.88 2.21 48.70 
5024 1.73 0.30 0.53 0.91 49.61 

NM OIL CONSERVATION 
ARTESIA DISTRICT 

APR 2 7 2015 

RECEIVED 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Dri l l ing, Inc. 


